Permits Applied For

Date From 9/14/2022 and Date To 9/21/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

09/14/2022 91726 250 SUFFOLK DR, Residential Alteration/Remodel Owner/Builder - / Electrical - / BUTT FINISHING OFF 895 SQ FT OF

ROCKINGHAM Mechanical - / Plumbing _ MUHAMMAD M BASMENT
09/14/2022 91723 2192 JOHN WAYLAND Commercial Remodel/Alteration Applicant - 3KM INC HARRISONBURG INTERIOR REMODEL OF
HWY, ROCKINGHAM (GARBERS) WMS EXISTING TMOBLE STORE
LLC
09/14/2022 91730 No Address New Single Family Dwelling Applicant - DAVID SIMENSEN / SVTB CLARK AND ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
General - DAVID SIMENSEN / CROSSROADS BRADSHAW DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
Electrical - MILLER He
ELECTRICAL LLC / Plumbing -
D E PLUMBING LLC /
Mechanical - MORRIS
HEATING & COOLING INC /
Mechanics Lien Agent - CLARK
AND BRADSHAW
09/15/2022 91731 0 HARPINE HWY New Single Family Dwelling Applicant - VALLEY CUSTOM MCE ESTATE NONE ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
HOMES INC / General - LLC DESIGNATED DWELLING ON UNFINIHSED
VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC BASEMENT
/ Electrical - VALLEY CUSTOM
HOMES INC / Plumbing -
VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC
/ Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC / Mechanics
Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED
09/15/2022 91736 7061 TRIMBLE RD Special Entertainment Event Manager - Mill Creek ROCKINGHAM
Country Store RESIDENTIAL
REVOCABLE
TRUST
09/15/2022 91737 2545 FRIEDENS CHURCH Residential Addition Applicant - / General - OAKLEY ONE STORY ADDITION TO AN
RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD TRIANGLE QUALITY CHRISTOPHER M EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY
CONSTRUCTION INC / OFFICE AND BATHROOM
Electrical - ROBERT J WRIGHT
/ Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing -
DRY RIVER PLUMBING LLC
09/16/2022 91738 test Commercial Electrical Applicant - Infovision Software / test
Applicant - Infovision Software
09/16/2022 91739 3391 BARBERSHOP LN, Special Entertainment Event Manager - HAMILTON
ELKTON RENEE D
09/16/2022 91741 17091 TIMBERVIEW DR, Residential Addition General - VALLEY ROOFING DAVIS JIMMY D & REMOVING EXISTING DECK AND
TIMBERVILLE MARGARET G REPLACING WITH A NEW DECK

INC / Applicant - VALLEY
ROOFING INC / Electrical -
BLOSSER LIGHTING LLC

AND SUNROOM



Permit #
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Description

09/16/2022

09/16/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

91742

91743

91744

91749

91750

91751

91754

91755

91756

91757

91758

23481 GERMAN RIVER RD,

CRIDERS

23481 GERMAN RIVER RD,

CRIDERS

111

322 SANDSTONE LN,
BRIDGEWATER

4120 ROMNEY CT.

2696 HARPINE HWY,
ROCKINGHAM

3618 HONEY RUN RD,
DAYTON

4030 BIG RUN DR,
ELKTON

3724 MOUNTAIN VALLEY
RD, KEEZLETOWN

0 FORD VIEW LN.

10749 MISHALANY DR,
GROTTOES

Residential Addition

Residential Detached Garage

Commercial Electrical

Residential Addition

New Single Family Dwelling

Wireless Facility Collocation

Farm Building

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Addition

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Applicant - APR ASSOCIATES
PC / General - / Electrical - /
Plumbing - / Mechanical -

Applicant - APR ASSOCIATES
PC / General - / Electrical -

Applicant - Infovision Software /
Applicant - Infovision Software
Applicant -

Applicant - KLASS HOMES LLC
/ General - KLASS HOMES /
Electrical - CLINE ELECTRIC
LLC / Plumbing - CEDAR RUN
PLUMBING LLC / Mechanical -
AIR CONTROL HEATING AND

COOLING LLC / Mechanics Lien

Agent - THE BANK OF
ROMNEY

Property Owner -

Applicant - DALE'S
CONSTRUCTION LLC /
General - DALE'S
CONSTRUCTION LLC
General - / Applicant - /
Electrical - / Plumbing -

Applicant - BEILER AND
COMPANY LLC / Electrical -
BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION
INC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
NONE DESIGNATED
Applicant - / General - /
Electrical - / Plumbing -

HARRISON
KATRINAL & A
WAYNE ALLEN

HARRISON
KATRINAL & A
WAYNE ALLEN

HAWKINS CODY
& SYDNEY

HARRIS-HENRY
EMILY

THE BANK OF
ROMNEY

CROWN
COMMUNICATIO
N INC

BEERY DWIGHT
& ERMA M

HELMICK JOHN A
& TERESA D

RODES CRAIG K
& AMANDA B

HASSLER NONE
DOUGLAS W & DESIGNATED
SUZANNE N

GUTBERLET
CHARLES H IlI

1,512 SQ FT TWO STORY
ADDTION ON SLAB (2ND STORY
IS A LOFT) TO EXISTING SINGLE
FAMILY DWELLING

TWO STORY DETACHED
GARAGE WITH ATTIC SPACE
FOR STORAGE FOR PERSONAL
USE

test

EXTENTING PORCH BY 4FT FOR
A TOTAL OF 48 SQ FT ON
EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING; TOWN ZONING
ATTAHCED

NEW TWO STORY SINGLE
FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWL
SPACE;

MEADOWBROOK SBDV P5C L47

REPLACING 12 ANTENNAS AND
ADDING 3 ADDITIONAL
ANTENNAS

54X112 MACHINE SHED IN THE
FLOOD PLANE. ELEVATION
CERTIFICATE ATTACHED
ADDING 14X14 ROOF OVER
EXISTING DECK AND 6X6 REAR
PORCH

BUILDING A MUDROOM TO
CONNECT AN EXISTING HOUSE
TO AN EXISTING DETACHED
GARAGE

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON UNFINIHSED
BASMENT

REMODELING EXISTING SINGLE
FAMILY DWELLING AND
REDUCING THE PORCHES SIZE
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09/20/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

09/15/2022

09/16/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/20/2022

91759

91746

91747

20221716

20221717

20221718

20221719

20221721

20221725

20221727

20221732

20221737

20221743

639 HOMEPLACE LN,
ELKTON

2160 JOHN WAYLAND
HWY, ROCKINGHAM

No Address

2817 LANIER LN,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

451 MT OLIVET CHURCH

RD, ELKTON

3126 JOPPA CT,
ROCKINGHAM

2909 RALSTON RD,
ROCKINGHAM

222 LOHRS FARM LN,
BROADWAY

1655 LAWSON LN,
ELKTON
No Address

303 ASPEN AVE,
GROTTOES

3160 LIMESTONE LN,
DAYTON

4690 RAWLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

Residential Electrical

Land Dist/E&S
Commercial/Industrial/Subdivisi
on

Land Dist/E&S
Commercial/Industrial/Subdivisi
on

Residential Generator

Residential Electrical

Home Occupation or Business

Land Disturbance/E&S (erosion
& sediment) In Lieu

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Farm Building

Commercial Generator

Commercial New Construction

Residential Electrical

Applicant - / Electrical - KYGER
ELECTRIC LLC

Engineer - Bohler Engineering /
Property Owner - Wal-Mart

Engineer - Valley Engineering /
Property Owner - Simensen
Construction, Inc.

Electrical - VALLEY GENERAL
EMERGENCY RESTORATION /
Applicant - VALLEY GENERAL
EMERGENCY RESTORATION /
Gas - PRECISION GAS PIPING
LLC / Property Owner -
Applicant - BENDANCO
CONSTRUCTION INC /
Electrical - BENDANCO
CONSTRUCTION INC

Property Owner - Harrisonburg
Auto Center LLC

Land Disturber -

Applicant - GENHUB INC /
Electrical - GENHUB INC
Applicant -

Property Owner -

Applicant - LOWMAN
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
INC / Electrical - LOWMAN
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
INC

Applicant - / General -
VICTORY FELLOWSHIP
CHURCH

Applicant - / Electrical -

WOOD DANIEL J
& KATIE E

WAL-MART

LANZER KEITH &
JOYCE B

HENSLEY RUTH
L LIFE ESTATE

MAHMOOD
MOHAMMAD A &
HAIBAT |
ABDULLAH
HARRISONBURG
AUTO JUNK
YARD LLC

LOHR MATTHEW
JAMES

BERRYTOWN
PARKLLC
WILLIAMS
WILLIAM K &
VICKIE A
HARRIS-WILLIAM
S

GTE SOUTH INC,
GTE SOUTH INC

CHURCH-VICTOR
Y FELLOWSHIP

HEDRICK
MATTHEW ELLIS

UPGRADING SERVICE TO 400
AMP

Walmart Addition and Pickup
Improvements

The Townhomes at Crossroads
Farms

INSTALLING A NEW GENERATOR

UPGRADING SERVICE TO 400
AMP TO HOME

Sabir Auto Graveyard In-Lieu

SERVICE REPLACEMENT

SERVICE RECONNECT

Storage

INSTALLING A GENERATOR AT
VERIZON

8X8 BELL TOWER FOR VICTORY
FELLOWSHIP CHURCH

SERVICE UPGRADE TO 200 AMP
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Agent
09/20/2022 20221750 10002 MADISON RUN LN, Residential Tank Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS KIRBY INSTALLING TANK AND
GROTTOES INC / Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS CHRISTINA EXTERIOR LINES

JEANNE & DAVID
INC

Total Permits 11



