

Permits Applied For

Date From 9/14/2022 and Date To 9/21/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
09/14/2022	91726	250 SUFFOLK DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Owner/Builder - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing -	BUTT MUHAMMAD M		FINISHING OFF 895 SQ FT OF BASMENT
09/14/2022	91723	2192 JOHN WAYLAND HWY, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - 3KM INC	HARRISONBURG (GARBERS) WMS LLC		INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING TMOBLE STORE
09/14/2022	91730	No Address	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - DAVID SIMENSEN / General - DAVID SIMENSEN / Electrical - MILLER ELECTRICAL LLC / Plumbing - D E PLUMBING LLC / Mechanical - MORRIS HEATING & COOLING INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - CLARK AND BRADSHAW	SVTB CROSSROADS LLC	CLARK AND BRADSHAW	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
09/15/2022	91731	0 HARPINE HWY	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC / General - VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC / Electrical - VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC / Plumbing - VALLEY CUSTOM HOMES INC / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	MCE ESTATE LLC	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON UNFINIHSED BASEMENT
09/15/2022	91736	7061 TRIMBLE RD	Special Entertainment	Event Manager - Mill Creek Country Store	ROCKINGHAM RESIDENTIAL REVOCABLE TRUST OAKLEY CHRISTOPHER M		
09/15/2022	91737	2545 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Addition	Applicant - / General - TRIANGLE QUALITY CONSTRUCTION INC / Electrical - ROBERT J WRIGHT / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing - DRY RIVER PLUMBING LLC			ONE STORY ADDITION TO AN EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING TO INCLUDE AN OFFICE AND BATHROOM
09/16/2022	91738	test	Commercial Electrical	Applicant - Infovision Software / Applicant - Infovision Software			test
09/16/2022	91739	3391 BARBERSHOP LN, ELKTON	Special Entertainment	Event Manager -	HAMILTON RENEE D		
09/16/2022	91741	17091 TIMBERVIEW DR, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Addition	General - VALLEY ROOFING INC / Applicant - VALLEY ROOFING INC / Electrical - BLOSSER LIGHTING LLC	DAVIS JIMMY D & MARGARET G		REMOVING EXISTING DECK AND REPLACING WITH A NEW DECK AND SUNROOM

Permits Applied For

Date From 9/14/2022 and Date To 9/21/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
09/16/2022	91742	23481 GERMAN RIVER RD, CRIDERS	Residential Addition	Applicant - APR ASSOCIATES PC / General - / Electrical - / Plumbing - / Mechanical -	HARRISON KATRINA L & A WAYNE ALLEN		1,512 SQ FT TWO STORY ADDTION ON SLAB (2ND STORY IS A LOFT) TO EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
09/16/2022	91743	23481 GERMAN RIVER RD, CRIDERS	Residential Detached Garage	Applicant - APR ASSOCIATES PC / General - / Electrical -	HARRISON KATRINA L & A WAYNE ALLEN		TWO STORY DETACHED GARAGE WITH ATTIC SPACE FOR STORAGE FOR PERSONAL USE
09/19/2022	91744	111	Commercial Electrical	Applicant - Infovision Software / Applicant - Infovision Software			test
09/19/2022	91749	322 SANDSTONE LN, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Addition	Applicant -	HAWKINS CODY & SYDNEY		EXTENDING PORCH BY 4FT FOR A TOTAL OF 48 SQ FT ON EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING; TOWN ZONING ATTACHED
09/19/2022	91750	4120 ROMNEY CT.	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - KLASS HOMES LLC / General - KLASS HOMES / Electrical - CLINE ELECTRIC LLC / Plumbing - CEDAR RUN PLUMBING LLC / Mechanical - AIR CONTROL HEATING AND COOLING LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - THE BANK OF ROMNEY	HARRIS-HENRY EMILY	THE BANK OF ROMNEY	NEW TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWL SPACE; MEADOWBROOK SBDV P5C L47
09/19/2022	91751	2696 HARPINE HWY, ROCKINGHAM	Wireless Facility Collocation		CROWN COMMUNICATIO N INC		REPLACING 12 ANTENNAS AND ADDING 3 ADDITIONAL ANTENNAS
09/20/2022	91754	3618 HONEY RUN RD, DAYTON	Farm Building	Property Owner -	BEERY DWIGHT & ERMA M		54X112 MACHINE SHED IN THE FLOOD PLANE. ELEVATION CERTIFICATE ATTACHED
09/20/2022	91755	4030 BIG RUN DR, ELKTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - DALE'S CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - DALE'S CONSTRUCTION LLC	HELMICK JOHN A & TERESA D		ADDING 14X14 ROOF OVER EXISTING DECK AND 6X6 REAR PORCH
09/20/2022	91756	3724 MOUNTAIN VALLEY RD, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Addition	General - / Applicant - / Electrical - / Plumbing -	RODES CRAIG K & AMANDA B		BUILDING A MUDROOM TO CONNECT AN EXISTING HOUSE TO AN EXISTING DETACHED GARAGE
09/20/2022	91757	0 FORD VIEW LN.	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - BEILER AND COMPANY LLC / Electrical - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	HASSLER DOUGLAS W & SUZANNE N	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON UNFINIHSED BASMENT
09/20/2022	91758	10749 MISHALANY DR, GROTTOS	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - / General - / Electrical - / Plumbing -	GUTBERLET CHARLES H III		REMODELING EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND REDUCING THE PORCHES SIZE

Permits Applied For

Date From 9/14/2022 and Date To 9/21/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
09/20/2022	91759	639 HOMEPLACE LN, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant - / Electrical - KYGER ELECTRIC LLC	WOOD DANIEL J & KATIE E		UPGRADING SERVICE TO 400 AMP
09/19/2022	91746	2160 JOHN WAYLAND HWY, ROCKINGHAM	Land Dist/E&S Commercial/Industrial/Subdivision	Engineer - Bohler Engineering / Property Owner - Wal-Mart	WAL-MART		Walmart Addition and Pickup Improvements
09/19/2022	91747	No Address	Land Dist/E&S Commercial/Industrial/Subdivision	Engineer - Valley Engineering / Property Owner - Simensen Construction, Inc.			The Townhomes at Crossroads Farms
09/14/2022	20221716	2817 LANIER LN, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Generator	Electrical - VALLEY GENERAL EMERGENCY RESTORATION / Applicant - VALLEY GENERAL EMERGENCY RESTORATION / Gas - PRECISION GAS PIPING LLC / Property Owner -	LANZER KEITH & JOYCE B		INSTALLING A NEW GENERATOR
09/14/2022	20221717	451 MT OLIVET CHURCH RD, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC / Electrical - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC	HENSLEY RUTH L LIFE ESTATE		UPGRADING SERVICE TO 400 AMP TO HOME
09/14/2022	20221718	3126 JOPPA CT, ROCKINGHAM	Home Occupation or Business	Property Owner - Harrisonburg Auto Center LLC	MAHMOOD MOHAMMAD A & HAIBAT I ABDULLAH		Sabir Auto Graveyard In-Lieu
09/14/2022	20221719	2909 RALSTON RD, ROCKINGHAM	Land Disturbance/E&S (erosion & sediment) In Lieu	Land Disturber -	HARRISONBURG AUTO JUNK YARD LLC		
09/14/2022	20221721	222 LOHRS FARM LN, BROADWAY	Residential Electrical	Applicant - GENHUB INC / Electrical - GENHUB INC	LOHR MATTHEW JAMES		SERVICE REPLACEMENT
09/15/2022	20221725	1655 LAWSON LN, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	BERRYTOWN PARK LLC		SERVICE RECONNECT
09/16/2022	20221727	No Address	Farm Building	Property Owner -	WILLIAMS WILLIAM K & VICKIE A HARRIS-WILLIAMS		Storage
09/19/2022	20221732	303 ASPEN AVE, GROTTOS	Commercial Generator	Applicant - LOWMAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR INC / Electrical - LOWMAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR INC	GTE SOUTH INC, GTE SOUTH INC		INSTALLING A GENERATOR AT VERIZON
09/19/2022	20221737	3160 LIMESTONE LN, DAYTON	Commercial New Construction	Applicant - / General - VICTORY FELLOWSHIP CHURCH	CHURCH-VICTORY FELLOWSHIP		8X8 BELL TOWER FOR VICTORY FELLOWSHIP CHURCH
09/20/2022	20221743	4690 RAWLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Applicant - / Electrical -	HEDRICK MATTHEW ELLIS		SERVICE UPGRADE TO 200 AMP

Permits Applied For

Date From 9/14/2022 and Date To 9/21/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
09/20/2022	20221750	10002 MADISON RUN LN, GROTTOES	Residential Tank	Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / Gas - BLOSSMAN GAS INC	KIRBY CHRISTINA JEANNE & DAVID		INSTALLING TANK AND EXTERIOR LINES

Total Permits

11